The TLM S858 2D omnidirectional scanner is a
desktop terminal designed for work in
supermarkets and checkout lines, thanks to its high
scanning speed for 1D and 2D codes in any position
and orientation.
This device has a standard USB cable connection,
and among its most important features is its
IP54-rated durability, allowing it to work safely with
protection against water and dust.
Omnidirectional desktop scanner with an
ergonomic design. Featuring 1D and 2D
technology and IP54 protection.
2D USB IP54OMNIDIRECTIONAL
SCANNERS
 S658 2D
OMNIDIRECTIONAL VERTICAL ROTATION ABS MATERIAL USB CONNECTION
Reader
Lector
Illumination
Optical system
Laser distance
2D
LED Omnidirectional
650 nm laser (visible) - White LED
752 horizontal x 480 vertical
617 mm
PRECISION
ELECTRICAL
WORK ENVIRONMENT
SPECIFICATIONS CODIFICATION
6-250mm
0.1mm (4 mil)
4mil(Code 39), 75mil(Data Matrix),
5mil(PDF417)USB-HID, USB-COM,
RS232
Horizontal: 46.1° Vertical: 30.4°
Depth of field
Precision
Resolution
Interface
Angle scan
Humedity
Storage humedity
Temperature
Storage humedity
Certificacions
0%-95%
0%-95%
0°C-40°C
 -40°C-70°C
ISO9001, RoHS, CE FCC
Power supply
Power in operation
DC 5V +- 1%
350 mA
1D: UPC/EAN, UPC/EAN con Supplementals, Bookland, SG1-128,
ISBT 128, Code 39, Code, 93, Full ASCII, Trioptic Code 39,
Code 32, Code 11, Codebar, Matrix 2 de 5, Interleaved 2 de 5,
Discrete 2 de 5, MSI, Chinese 2 de 5, GS1 Databar Variants,
Korean 3 de 5, ISBT Concat
2D: PDF417, MicroPDF417, Composite Codes, TLC-39,
Data Matrix, Maxi Code, QR Code, Micro QR,
Aztec. U.S. Posnet and planet, U.K. Post, Janpan Post,
Australian Post, Netherlands KIX Code, Royal Mai 4 state
Customer, UPU FICS 4 state Postal, USPS 4CB
DIMENSIONS
MATERIAL
WEIGHT
RESISTANCE
GUARANTEE
96 x 108 x 150 mm
ABS + PC
320 g
IP54
2 years
 S658 2D